SCT44160
Rev.1.0
 For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2026 Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved    1
Product Folder Links:  SCT44160
芯 洲 科 技
Silicon Content Technology
4.1-40V 160-mΩ Quad-Channel Smart High-Side Switch
FEATURES

REVISION HISTORY
Revision 1.0: Released to market
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
ORDERABLE DEVICE
PACKAGING
TYPE
STANDARD
PACK QTY
PACKAGE
MARKING
PINS
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
MSL
SCT44160AMZER Tape & Reel 4000 160A 28 ETSSOP-28L 3
SCT44160BMZER Tape & Reel 4000 160B 28 ETSSOP-28L 3
SCT44160CMZER Tape & Reel 4000 160C 28 ETSSOP-28L 3
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Over operating free-air temperature unless otherwise noted(1)
DESCRIPTION MIN MAX UNIT
VS (t < 400 mS) -0.3 45 V
Reverse polarity voltage -36  V
Current on GND (t < 2 minutes) -100 250 mA
Voltage on INx, DIAG_EN, SEL, SEH, and THER -0.3 7 V
Current on INx, DIAG_EN, SEL, SEH, and THER -10  mA
Voltage on STx or FAULT -0.3 7 V
Current on STx or FAULT -30 10 mA
Voltage on CS --2.7 7 V
Current on CS  30 mA
Voltage on CL, CL1, CL2, CL3, CL4 -0.3 7 V
Current on CL, CL1, CL2, CL3, CL4  6 mA
Inductive load switch-off energy dissipation, single pulse, single channel  40 mJ
Junction temperature(2) -40 150 ºC
Storage temperature TSTG -65 150 ºC
SCT44160
 For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2026 Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved    3
Product Folder Links:  SCT44160
PIN CONFIGURATION
GND 1
2
3